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1.3.2. List of Students enrolled for  
Value-added Courses  
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2018 - 2019 
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Placement Aptitude 



A-;(- t Oj )1{b6/t1 A/t-eA~om, .,, . 
.. ~ 

COMPUTER DEPARTMENT 

Sr, No, Roll Number First Name Last Name Signature 

1 101520 RIGVED KADAM -
2 101601 A.ANNIE GRACE - (¥,¥ 
3 101602 ATHARVA AGWEKAR ~~4 
4 101603 AMRUTA BANAGAR ~ 
5 101604 MADHAVI BHILEGAONKAR ~ 
6 101605 VIPUL BORHADE ~L 
7 101607 CYRUS BRITTO ~ 
8 101608 JOEL CHERIAN -
9 101610 ANUJ DALVI ~ 
10 101611 RAVEENA DANDONA -

• 11 101612 SIDDHESH DESHPANDE 
c::l'LL J 
/' r-~~ 

12 101613 ADITYA DSOUZA (-1~~ 
13 101617 GAVIN HENRY LEWIS (l~ 
14 101619 TEJESH JADHAV ~~~ 

lk~ J 

15 101623 AKASH KANKARIY,; I.--

-
16 101624 SAUMYA KESARWANI -
17 101625 RAJSHANKAR KHATTAR '~ 

18 101626 ABISHAI KOCHARA ~L\... . 
19 101628 KAUSTUBH MAGDUM Y., :J,Mi? 

I 

20 101629 GAURAV MAKASARE ('f'A<lb1~ 
21 101630 JOVIN MATHIAS (dr~A~ 
22 101636 RYAN NORONHA ~~ - ,,, 

~ !,,)"' ~. 23 101638 SALOME PALANI 

24 101639 OMKAR PARAB 

25 101645 PRASUN PHILIP 

26 101646 HIM.A.NSHU PUSH KARNA 

27 101648 ROSELYN LORSON 

28 101649 SHUBHAM SHETTY 

29 101651 SHANTANU SHINDE 

30 101652 KRANTI SHINGATE 

31 101.654 YASHVEER SINGH SOHi 

32 101656 TANYASERAH -

33 101659 VARGHESE -

34 101661 PRAGYA VERMA I 

35 101662 ASHRIEL WAGHMARE \ 



I 

36 

37 

I 38 - 39 
-

40 

41 

42 

43 

101665 AMEY 

101667 YOHANN 

101668 ANKESH 

101669 KOMAL 

101671 ATHARVA 

101674 ANIKET 

101675 SABIYA 

101676 PRACHI 

\o\~4- C-.L~~ 

lot(, 1/ v S~-
\t,\~ ;:l Q~ 
IO I ( 1 I Jot<f l_ 

JADHAV 

DIAS 

GAIKWAD 

JAGDALE 

PHADKE 

SANDBHOR 

SHAIKH 

TALWAR j 
- "v'l .__,,,_.,,..... 

B 
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i.,,~---... r . --~- . . .. . ·-.SIFi~- S.No:. -~·-; . IIMIGPITUDl!HT. lb!. 
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:1 ••1·· -•~-- .- .. l~Jt.-1· .:._: :. n .... :~•~•-: •~--.,.., . ~ r-
. 2 at.19!\~q..... . . . _··· :~---· . ' . · ·. . ·: '.38_ · 201142 . ·--~~--~- I iUi"' ,__ 
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~ . 11 -:,lftlti ·. ~~ · 'Wl,{~ . . 47 .. _ · ... 1 ~--tlfDIIA( · : 
· . u -~--: li:a:I.._ .• ·. Yi~~-- ·• .· :: •ea · ... ·. ·_•,--~ . 6))(-1). 
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\ 1 - 6-201j 
EXTC DEPARTMENT 

Roll 
First Name sr no, Number Last Name Signature 

,---
~ ;' 1 301554 TIJO JOSEPH - -· 

2 301581 ANKIT BANSODE --
3 301601 ABIN SAM -
4 301602 ABHIJIT ACHARYA ~µioJVl4' · 

- 5 301604 ANNIE - \ j ~ 

6 301605 KEVIN 
fd,,4 1....,..,,_,,,,, 

ARAVA / l()(J 
,.....,... . 

7 301606 ASHLY ROY l~v• ' 
8 301607 AYUSHI CHANDER -
9 301608 ANURAG BHALEKAR 

.,L • ..,,rl. 
tV ... 

~ 10 301610 CHRISO CHRISTUDHAS ('A• .._ 

301611 t w~· 11 SWARAJ DESHMUKH ..., 

12 301612 ANIKET DHANAWADE I~ I -

II. , 

13 301613 RUHi DHOPAVKAR -
,. J J: J . ., l I I 

14 301614 ABHISHEK DRODE I ~ / - ~~ 15 301618 SIDDHESH GAWALI 

' ' 301620 GIFTY -' 16 --

17 301623 JAVA PRASAD tlw--. 
18 301627 SWAPNIL MANE ~ ~~-· 
19 301628 PRADHUMN KANASE r-~ 
20 301629 HUMERA KHAN ~ \~-,- ,~~ 

21 301630 MOHAMMAD RASHID KHAN ~\}-''-el) . - ~ 
~· 22 301631 ABHISHEK KITTUR --I 4~ -23 301633 LIDIYA --

24 301634 MAITREYEE LIKHITE ~~ 

~ 
25 301635 MERIN -- ~~./ ' 

26 301640 TIASHA NATH ~-
27 301642 NOELLA NORONHA -
28 301643 PANKAJ PATIL -
29 301644 KAUSHIK RACHAKONDA ~L)_ ./4_ 
30 301646 AADESH RAO ~ 
31 301647 REEMAANNE ROY ~ 
32 301650 TEJASHREE SHENDGE -~ - , 
33 301651 SHOBIN THOMAS ~ -
34 301652 ASHUTOSH SINGH l I 

35 301654 KALPESH SONAWANE ~~ 

I 



I 
301655 SREYA °™ Ot:•O~ t -
301656 ANNETTE NEHA 

301657 OMKAR SWAMI 

301661 PRACHI YERAM 

301663 SHWETA DALVI -301664 CLINTON DSOUZA 

301665 NOBIN GONSALVEZ 

43 301666 SHUBHAM HANDE 

44 301667 RUTUJA KADAM 

45 301668 ROHAN 
.----

KALASKAR 

46 301672 ASHISH PANDEY 

47 301673 TARANPAL SINGH PANESAR 

• 48 301674 VINAY PATIL 

49 301442 NOEL MANUKONDA 

50 301121 RAJAN GOSAVI ---
51 301,~~ NAl)Af{_ ,:5 f$L,.1t-!E SHI LIA MARfrtJ 

S7- 3o,t,o3 1\-u~)..(N tVfiHA ~OSEP,f 

s& So 16 25" .:fOIIH S" MSON 

5't Go~b16 ~w-Lr~ -s-(r 3 o I 6 70 Sh.,-otrko /(4wiJ,/ e. 

f;t 301671 Neno Nookudkl!, 
~' 

, 



RODRIGUES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Vashi - Electrical Engg. Dept FH 2019 Sem: 6 
.,cern~n+ tra.1h1'n_4 Date: l":]-6-lq' Time:~- l-~o-4·00LECT/TUT/PRACT 

Name Roll# Sign Sr.# Name Roll# Sign 

~-- Batch! Mlcrogrid Batch 3 Mlcrogrid 

ALEX JOHNS. 401601 
,,--

41 VARGHESE SOBIN J. 401661 I 

2 BODHE ATHARVA S. 401603 WII .JI 
42 \ ZOPE KHUSHBOO U. 401663 -, ';Jc'v-~,, 

t.-- CHAVAN HIMANSHU R. 401604 'v, t,, ~Al'\A 43 ANSARI MAHEDIN H. 401665 ~u .. ~ 
3 - ELBIN MATHEW 

, .4\ , ~ 401666 
4 401607 44 ROSTAN J.D'MELLO 

~ ... - 1 ":•'l"J~ 401668 
5 FERNANDO AGNEL S. 401609 45 PRIYANKA A JAGTAP 

I 
~ .... -

6 FERNANDO SELVAN H. 401610 ,~ K 46 ROBINSON A KALAPARAMBIL 401669 

7 \ GRACE ABRAHAM 401614 ~ 47 PRAJAKTA J MAKHI 401670 ~ 
HANGLOO ANKIT K. A~ .. T 

MYRON S PEREIRA 401673 ~6) 
8 401615 ·- 48 

\ JENNY GENE EV 
- ~ A .tJ 401674 _£-

9 401616 {~~- - 49 PREETHA B. 

10 JOSEPH KEVIN A. 401617 -- 50 PRATIK R RAUT 401675 uu -tr 

KADAM TANMAY P. (' g:{ KAJAL P SAWANT 401676 
c,_~ 

11 401618 51 

12 KALATHINGAL DICKSON P. 401619 ' ~ 52 SAURABH R SHELKE 401678 ~ -,,, 
IK-----13 KEVIN SHABU 401620 53 JAIN MATHEW 401513 --

14 KOCHAREKAR DARSHAN S. 401621 ~ 54 LIJOABRAHAM 401523 

15 LANJILE ATHANG S. 401622 A&l--~';1~ 55 DERRICK LOBO 401524 

16 MAGAR ASHUTOSH L 401623 -- 56 MOBIN VARGHESE 401531 

17 MAHAJAN MANTHAN K. 401625 ~~ 57 JOEL PANNAPARA 401542 

18 \ MHAMUNKAR KIRTI M. 401628 ~ - 58 JACOB RUBAN 401574 

19 MHATRE SUMIT P. 401629 ( ~I&.· .. Y.it/1 59 VARGHESE ROBIN JOHN 401577 
1rrh 

20 MUKADAM SUYASH S. 401631 ~ i:;: t:).(..~1('(\ 60 RADHE HALEY 401446 

Batch 2 
\,. . . . 

M1crogno 61 MARTIN JOEL 401331 

21 NADAR ABRAHAM J. 401632 < ('] ":JJ':w. Batch 4 Al>E 

22 NAGAR LOKESH 401633 (hlt.~ 62 \ ANEETA ANN J. 401602 -
23 NANDI SOUMYADEEP S. 401634 -- 63 DAS SAYANTAN D. 401605 -~ 

24 NARKHEDE SRUSHTI B. 401635 ~~ 64 DESHPANDE TEJAS S. 401606 ---u'J}_ 

~ 25 PARDHE SAURABH J. 401636 (~ 65 \ GIGI DHRISHYA 401612 f ~A:r-.1 

' ' - 26 PATIL AJINKYA M. 401637 
, __ 

66 MAHADIK KUNAL A. ~ ~ -401624 

27 PATIL ASHISH 401638 w .. .:, p, 
- 67 MANIKANDAN M. PANDI 401626 

I -.-

28 \ PATIL SAMIRAN K. 401639 
'f.-1.J t-. I J 

68 MISHRA UTKARSH 401630 t-~ 
- I "J"((.{,U- I .J 

29 PAWAR ANURAG J. 401642 I~ . ..-::-: -.. ~-~ 69 PATIL SWARAJ N. 401640 ,,&!a,M 
30 \ PAWAR SHRADDHA A. 401643 ~ 70 PATIL VARUN V. 401641 ~ TI~ 

31 \ RASIKA S. DANDGAVHAL 401647 >,P,,.,1/ 
71 RISHIKESH ASHOKKUMAR 401649 ,IV.I A ...A \ 

I __,_ 
Yt"- ------ -

32 RINALDO JAISAL R. 401648 41'~ 72 SAWANT AKSHAY A. 401653 ~~~~~ 
33 ROSHAN REJI 401650 73 SERENE SIBY 401654 

,. ~ - -
34 SAEED MOHAMMED A. 401651 -- 74 SINGH PRASHANT P. 401657 ..--r 
35 SALUNKE KAUSTUBH L. 401652 , ~ ~ '- 75 WOOD SAMUEL F. 401662 ..<".(1./\ 

36 SHAIKH SAUD ABDUL R. 401655 A ~ 76 SHIVAM J MAURYA 401671 i.~f~ 
37 \ SHIRORE YASHSHRI P. 401656 (~rr· _77 DRUVESH N PATEL 401672 ~ 

.f 38, 
SINGH SUMIT B. 401658 t.1 ~ 78 NAUMAN J SHAIKH 401677 t\. ri.-.. ,.,/Vo. 

' ~9 
STEFFIN MATHEW )f{J& 

,.__ 
401659 79 ALISHA K WA~~ -k .. ~ ,y- ~o 

401679 
\ UBALE MITAL! M. 

~ 
1/'f - -' 

401660 

Staff S;gn. & Name,0!!!) 
/ 



F c R . A2nel's Cbarjties 
ienaJ:!~,uoefsIIDJtitute10r Tecbnolo2Y, Vuhi 

Att d n,%rmat ~n Technoloev 
:,seni: VI Subject: 

en ance beet - 'H 2fc19 
' Date: I 1' fJG I rq Time: 3 ;,aO 

~o I Roll No. I Name Sl1n, Sr.No. Roll No. Name Si1n, - Batch I 
1Batch Ill 

1 501602 ABEY ALEX GEORGE - ..&klJA _... 
MIi ,, 36 501601 ABELSIMOJ\l "f'lr.-

2 501603 AMRlITKAR SAURABH MILJND --~-37 501604. ASHWJN THOMAS -
3 501606 BOLLEDDU JOSEPH PRADIL e JD , 

38 501605 BARDESKAR SERVINA VALNJt:S dlt/1.n 
~ 

4 501607 BOSERANJAYJAYANTAKUMAR 39 501609 CHINAPULLY AYRIN GEORGI; ,J.J1~ 
5 501608 CHAUHANSHEETALSARJEET ~ .• 40 501610 DEEPU SUSEEL -~ -
6 501614 ERAMPLACKAL SHAJO V ~~ 41 501612 DHAKATE TANVI K ~ 
7 501619 JAISW AL ANKIT ANIL ~- - V 

d 42 501613 DSOUZA .JASON PR1S 
8 501621 JOEL JOSEPH ~ i:, 43 501616 HEBLI MEETA MILl!\lD ~ 

9 501623 KADWANI RASHM1 44 501617 JADHA V HASHMI MlU"vD -
10 501624 KURUTHUKULANGARA A p K&" 45 501618 JAIN PURVIESH SANTOSH ~ .., 
11 501625 LAD HARSHV ARDHAN SANTAJI I ,_ 46 501620 JANE GABRIELLE AR~IAN J ~ ' 'f""/ .. - & . ~ ~ ... 1:1 
12 501628 MAHAKAL SHANTANU RAHUL 

, .,.. :.w- i,;17 501622 KADAM KASTURI SUNiL ~ --- --
13 501629 LAZARUS NAMAN ANDRf.:W 

.-. ·- ~ MAURYA VlKAS PREMCHANDRA '~ 48 501626 /. - . 
14 501630 MENDEZ GLANDA DOMINIC ' ~ 41) 501627 M JANICE G MARJA KA.BR .AN )t,-r'/ 
15 501631 MHATRESHIVANIANIL ~ 1--' 50 501632 MORAIS WILLMA DENNIS '----
16 501633 MORBEKAR ACHYUT ABHJMANU -~ 501635 NADAR ANISHA J.€RLIN I -51 •~ . 

~~ 17 501634 MUKHERJEE DIKSHA AJAY 1)1>/ 52 501638 OLIVIA BISWAS 

18 501636 NAIDU AJAY KUBENDRAN ~ ~ 53 501639 PABLA GUR'vlR SINGH -- ~J.~v r 54 501640 PALLIPARAMllll, SUSAN SUN!\ 1Y 

55 501643 PATil. BHOSALE RANVEERSINR. R %,.,w, 

Batch 11 Batch JV -
titr V .i- _ ..... :1 

19 501637 NA YAK MONALI GOKUL 56 501644 PATIL HEMANGI PANKAJ ✓- ~.-~ 
20 501642 PARIHARASHI . 3.li 57 501646 PELLISSERY SNEHA BENNY i~ ~ · , -
21 501647 PEREIRA JOSHUA A A - 58 50164., PEREIRA J•OSLYN WILFRED ·tz""~ --
22 501650 RHEGISAN JEBAS - 59 501649 PILLAIDJVYAA ,:_::; · ~ -
23 501652 SAMANI SUSHANT SURE.NDRA ~ 60 501656 SHAW SOUR,\V CHJTI ARANJAN .~~ -

Z4 501654 SHARMA NANDINI A P ~ 61 501660 SNEHA ZACHARIA ki~ ._ 
25 501655 SHARl\1A ~;ANYA PRADEEP y (j2 501661 SYED FAIZAN HUSAIN - ~ ,, 

1lT THAKUR ADY A. MANOJ 26 501657 SHETTY SUMITH SURESH 63 501662 
--- -

27 501658 SINGHAADYA BIMAL - 64 501663 VAZ NATHAN ORISTON .... ~ -
28 501659 SINGHSNEHA · ~~ 65 501664 Y ASHRAJ WALMIKI It :zp 

.~~ 29 501668 GUPTA PANKAJ RAMKUBER ~) 66 501665 GAIKAR OMKAR MADHUKAR 

30 501669 JOSHISHREYASHREERANG ~~ 67 501666 ANISH XAVIER Al'ITHONY ~ • ,L 
u 11 A 

31 501670 KADAM SW APNALI BABURAO -y ~ 68 501667 CHOUGLE MEHT AAB l(lBAL 
.,, r11 .,.,·m1 

~ ~~ 
.. 

32 501671 KORDE AISHW ARY A YUVRAJ ...- 69 501672 MORE POOJA MANOJ -
33 501674 NIKAM SON AM LAX.MAN · 11 ~ i,, 70 501673 MULLASAFA SADAT 

\ - -
34 501560 SAFWAN TISEKAR - 71 501675 SAWANTSAUR~VBHUSHAN -~ -d• 

35 501438 JIBBINMATHEW 1~ v 72 501676 SHETTY NAVISU LAXMAN ~ 
:., 

73 501677 WARADt.ANIKE1' VASANT I °p' /'\ \ _ A. ~. 

74 501529 LILJU PHILIP ...f,f~ 
- . 

™t~ eacber's Sign: ~ 
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Communication Skill and 
Personality Development 













FR.C,RODRIGUES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, V ASHI \ /l C. 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

., A"- - , oot ATTENDANCE SHEET e • 6 - ~. 16 
~--T:-'::.E=-.--:s=E=M~ -~v=-, - ------(F_H_·_2_0_1_9; ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

--::T::-:H-::E-:F:-:A:--:c=:u-::i.;-:TY::-: •• --------~::...:.:::_ _____ __:._=:==,,r--:....J,-:::;l::.::....::,.l:....:,./:...:..;:..,.l ___ _j 
SUBJECT : L TH PR _ TU~ 

DATE: / "-20IS TIM,!(: (BATCH3) , DATE: / /2019 TIME l 

30160 I ABIN SAM 
38 301844 R l<AUBHIK 

2 301602 ACHARYA AIIHIJIT MOHAN 38 301848 /RAINAAYUBHI 

3 301603 / ALISHNIVETHA JOSEPH 37 301846 RAO AADESH DINESH 

4 301604 / ANNIE BENJAMIN 38 301847 /ROY REEMA ANNE 

5 301605 ARAYA Kl!VIN SOLOMAN 39 301649 /SHELAR VAIDEHI VILAS 

6 301606 / AsHLY SARA ROY 40 3016150 /SHENDGE TEJABHREE ABHOK 

7 301607 /AYUSHISUBHASHCHANDER 41 3016151 SHOBIN THOMAS 

8 301608 BHALEKAR ANURAG SANJAY 42 30 I 652 SINGH ASHUTOSH RAMJI 

i--9--i- 3_0_1_6_1_07f-C-H_R_1_so_ c_H_R_1_ST_u_ D_H_ AS ____ _ -1-_:~~-~~'====---1-- 43-+ -3-0_1_6_5_4--/-s-o_N~A_w_A_N_E_KA_ LP_ ES_ H_P_~ _ _ H_A_NT _ ___ _ 

M ..... ,,,,.' • 44 301655 /SREYA THOMAS IO 30161 I DESHMUKH SWARAJ ANAND rµ, 

XT~~ /SUIIESH ANNETTE NEHA SURESH 
11 301612 DHANAW•DEANIKETSURESH _., 45 301656 :--+-- - -+-- - -~ ______ __ _j./!'.'.)S~,:::"'::::- =-•:..j_... _ _j._ ___ +S::EL~V'..'.:A:'.:RAJ:::'.. ______ _ __ T _ -f·-

, 2 301613 /DHOPAVKARRUHIRAJESH U 46 301657 SWAMIOMKARUMESH 

1-)a ; 301614 DRODEABHISHEK DILIP 

14 30 I 616 /ELIZABETH ABRAHAM 

IS 301618 GAWAU SIDDHESH RAJENDRA 

16 301619 GHAWDEABHISHEKSANJAY 

17 301620 /GIFTY JOHNSON 

18 301623 / JAYA KRISHNA PRASAD 

19 301624 / JINI ELIZABA BIJU 

20 

21 

24 

30 I 62S JOBIN SAMSON 

301627 MANESWAPNIL TUKARAM 

301628 KANASE PRADHU.MN PRAMOD 

301629 KHAN HUMERA 

301630 
KHAN MOHAMMADRASHID 
MOAZZAM 

25 301631 KnTUR ABHISHEK MAH ESH 

26 301632 KORA MONISH MOHAN 

27 301633 /LIDIYA DOMINIC 

28 301634 /LIKHITE MAITREYEE NILESH 

29 301635 /MERIN JOSE 

30 301637 MUVVALA VENKATA AKHIL 

31 301638 /HADAR JESLINE SHILBA M 

47 301658 THOMAS RIJIN RAJU 

48 301659 T!WARIVAIBHAVYOGESH 

L~~/"' 49 301661 /YERAM PRACHIADINATH 

50 301663 /DALVISHWETASUKHADEO 

51 301664 j DSOUZA CLINTON MICHAEL 

rJ)i(v-- 52 301665 GONSALVEZ HOBIN RA.JU 

lA .. .. ~. 

53 301666 HANDE SHUBHAM SHANKAR 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

301667 /KADAM RUTUJA PANDURANG 

<>01668 KALASKAR ROHAN PRAVIN 

301670 /KAMBLE SHRUTIKA SHRIRANG 

30 I 671 /NAUKUDKAR NEHA JANARDAN 

301672 PANDEY ASHISH RAKESH 

301673 
PANESAR TARANPAL SINGH JASWANT 
SINGH 

301674 PATILVINAYSATISH 

301675 SHETE OMKAR SHANKAR 

301676 THEKKUMPEEOIKA AGNEL FRANCIS 

301505 /DIVYA BHOLE 

64 301551 AYUSHMANSINGH 

65 301554 JOSEPH TIJO 

32 301640 /NATHTIASHADEBAPRASAD 

f--t----t-------t~ •:.._f--l--t-~------l---1---
66 301581 ANKIT BANSODE 

33 301642 /NORONHA NOELLA NELSON 67 301408 /Br.ENAMUTHUMANIJAYASUDHA 

34 301643 PATI.LPANKAJPANDURANG 68 301442 NOEL SUN DAR RAO MANUKONDA 

1--l----+-------- i-- -+-+---+- --·-------+--t.----w 69 301121 GOSAVI RA.JAN DINEESH 

i--t--f----rL-HJ \~ / ~---t-+·-___1_----=-,,., -::-,.., --L _ _l _ _ 
1\ /\ 1'0TALSIGNATURECOUNT: .,,:.-«-. 

LS-IG_N_AJTU __ :R~~E::O:F:T:H~E:F:A:C:U:L:TY::=::~.~1/,~:-:--/.,,L...l.~1;;----.. ---------'--__ -___ - __ -_-_- ___ 

7
r--__ -__ +T-__ o~T~A~L~H~-1!-, _·\D_,::_o __ u __ N __ T __ : ____ - - - ------ - -- - -- - - - _ _______ _ _ / 
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Academic Year  

2017 - 2018 
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TCS - CSAC 
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Agnel Charities’ 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi Mumbai. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Smartwayz 



... 

SR I -
NO I ROLLNO 

201561 --- -~-
".,,L I 201568 

ROLLNO 

101513 
101525 
101537 
101538 
101S42 --
101544 

~ rtways training.xlsx ATTENDANCE RECORD. , ·( 

~CH-Vl•{CBGS) 

NAME -

ALEXANDER SYJU PAPPY IVY 

DIVATE DURGESH DASHRATH PADMAVATI 

COMP-VI (CBGS) ' . 

NAME 

GOLLAGI SHIVANAND BABU BHARATI c\d.llk 
KURISSERY ROBIN JAISON RICY 1,,-.,-
KHOT MOHD ADIL DILAWAR NAJMA <::_ 1,4 f u ... 
/MUTHIPEEDIKA SHARON LAURANCE SMITA , .,. ~ 

/PARAMANE SHRUTI NIT~N MEENA L 'r- l 
PATIL ABHISHEK ATUL ASH LESHA ! (' ,', 

IPaid 

Signa1 I 

ture Yes/No 

yes yes 
yes yes 

Paid 
~ 

Signa 

ture Yes/No 
yes Yes 
yes yes 
yes yes 
yes yes 
yes yes 
yes yes 

IDAY 1 

' \ 

DAY 2 

101549 · f{/\iNA YOGESH !<!RAN RA!NA - yes yes ---· 
101555 /SHANITAMOL SOJAN GRACY -r-,, .<:.:. yes yes 
101560 /TIKE DEVASHREE RAJAN SANJYOT ~re_ s yes yes 
101565 /ZUTSI-JI DEEPSHIKH6 VANONA l 't 1 yes yes 
101573 LONDHE NIKHIL.fi lTIN NINA L T l yes yes · 

EXTC - VI (CBGS) Paid 
· ~ 

ROLLNO I NAME 
Signa 

ture Yes/No 

301504 BHIRUD NIPUN JITENDRA DIPALI yes yes 
301506 /KUMAR CHARU PRAMOD POONAM yes yes 
301514 /MATHEW GRAFY ANNAMMA MATHEW yes yes 
301517 /JEFI JAMES 1yes yes 

i C:\Users\Administrator\Downloads\2019\smartways training.xlsx 

DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 



" 
~ 

~ -art.ways training.xlsx ATTENDANCE RECOR. 

~c -VI (CBGS) . !Paid I I I / \ 7 

,.,C\,){'Q., 

<),°=',., J ROLLNO NAME i'igna 
ture Yes/No ,,,. r ~ I 

401519 KHANDAGALE HRISHIKESH ASHOK SUREKHA Yes Ives 1~1 IJ.V~l~r~ 
19..\hJune... 

401526 MAHADIK AISHWARYA RAJENDRA LALITA Yes Yes 
t--=---- .,!L---

401528 __ MHADNAK GANESH SUNIL SUMATI yes Yes 

401535 _ /..NA.JRJYl __ ~_l:_RAKRISHNA KRISHNADAS MAY ADAS yes yes 

401552 /SAMANTA ANIND.ITA BHAWANI TANDRA Yes Yes 

401553 I/SAR.AH B G_EORGE°-MOLL.Y lyes Ives 

A 401555 SHARMA RAJAT HARIOM lyes lyes I~ rR 1•~~1:;. i1 / 
401558 SREEHARI S. PREETHAyes yes~ 5 • Jf t.:~ . 
401566 I/BHIRUD MAYURJ SUNIL RANJANA yes yes . 

• VI (CBGS) Atten Paid 

ROLLNO NAME 
Signa 

ture Ives/No 
~01502 AD_ICHITHARA SHALOM TOM DANIEL LIZY _i_yes Yes 

501513 ( O'SOUZA CARISSA JANE SONIA ✓ · S\'\~ \.,\.. •yes yes 

501517 /FERNANDES FREEDAL ELAN EUGINE Ives yes 

501526 ALEXJEROMEKURIAKOSEJESSY / NC-~'<-' lyes rs ~l~~~I~ 
i--=-=7"' 501549 PHALKE AKASH RAJENDRA SUREKHAye~yes ~ :;;.;;=:;;;;== = 

501550 RAI HARSH IT SANGEETA ✓ $ Y.,"t;.\..\.. iyes yes I 
501559 I/THARAKAN SHERIN JACOB MARIAMMA . Ives Ives 

501567 1/FANSOFKAR ZAHRAA ALI NOORJAHAN ✓ ,C$ ~,~0~ Ives Ives 

50:1.572 IMHATRE VISHAKA MORESHWAR CHETNA • \yes Ives 

501575 ISINNARKAR LAUT ASHOK HEMA Ives Ives 

501580 I/YADAV CHAITRALI DHANANJAY NIRMALA ✓-s,~ ~\\'--\}~ Ives Ives 

\ C:\Users\Administrator\Downloads\2019\smartways training~x ·- . •-· 
..,.,,,,,,,.....-~ 
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Agnel Charities’ 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi Mumbai. 
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SMARTWYZ TRAINING ATTENDANCE LIST 

~ I 
,,,~ 
w 

Serial Roll No Discipline Name Contact No Parent's Contact No Day 1 Day2 Day3 Day ◄ Day 5 Day 6 
Number 

' 24th , 2',lh - 26th 27th r 
13 201413 Mechanica GARJE SAGAR SOMINATH (~5t,rK.. ), 8552881078 sagargarje9@gmail.com '-~.r~1r ~- v , urrL-.J 

·~ 
~ 

14 201428 Mechanica Laney Peter Lopes 8308298154 lancylopes 1997@gmall.com / - L, , ...:; --~ ~ ~ ~ , -,.'( . K . . 
15 201433 Mechanica Russell Richard Misqultta X 8806167279 russrmir.qultta@gmail.com lii''(lfc11,,.;H .. (tr,, i9Jit,1// (e)f<'li;,,,/f.. 'IQ<l,'<J,,111. rPI,-,~ •. Jj. .~u,al.. 
16 201437 Mechanica Sagar Deepak Patil X 9673780016 sp023377@gmail.com ~ ~ ~ al. ,.d,:-\ ' ..... , ~ 
17 201440 Mechanica Terrence Pereira ~c,f~:.of'M, 1,'('11)_ 8390663019 terence!l2.tp@gmall.com JJ--. , ,- At.": .;,_ _.Jr~ - .. 

~ ~ ~ 
18 201443 Mechanica Vishnu Pillai c.N Wto1 •' V- 9820628408 vspillai97@gmall.com I '11 ~ ~ \: II ~ \ f, f..l ,J ..... , I .>. , , :~ ~,,~ 
19 201460 Mechanica Najid Tawfiq Tisekar G-ool n · 1 9.18879E+11 naJldlisekar@gmail.com C _._u,o.,, Ntt,.121, ~ 

. v,~ .. cv.~ t-'lC Jle'.: .£.. J.o........--... 

20 201466 Mechanica Brean Barry Burboz ... - 7768882964 breanburboz@gmail.com ~,.-=- ~ ·~ ~ ... 'YA"' J!iJr" , ~ ")\ 
21 201473 Mechanica Sanika Pushkar Nanoti X 7208056258 Sanlka809@gmall.com '!-,.O-MJ~ ~~ ~le ),,u 1 ;~ ~~ ~~ 

\ 
,f} 

'-

Page 2 of S C:\Users\Administrator\Oownloads\Smartwayz Final list.xlsx 

r.i 



~'fl)- i 

s~~ TRAINING AmNDANCE LIST . . 
(~ 

.. 

Serial Roll No Discipline Name Contact No Parent's Contact No Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day 5 Day 6 
Number 24th 25th 26th 27th 

22 101401 COMPUTE ABLE "ti-- 9869277528 vargheseablet@gmall.com ...t1>~ ...... ~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ 
101411 COMPUTE AMARJA A1 't)) • <~l["---- IJ,-.. ' 1U( ,_ 'A.>,_ ,_ '.fl'• ...I. ,. l , .. ' 23 8600230584 amarjal503@gmail.com Tl , -,. 

24 101422 COMPUTE PRANALI '1 l . 9004399141 _!!,Qranalikanere@gmail.com fvv"':'_1 l Vvrr~ 11 -Al ..-6, - a..A 
·r(M~ V'"~ 

101434 COMPUTE RUGVEO -r (..,. 9619838470 rugsymone13@gmail.com 1LN.lt-~ -~·~ .. , 
~ '\.' .1- ....... ~ 25 ·~ 

26 101442 COMPUTE PEARL ~· c., . 9702806464 1>.earlalex®Pmail.com 1-Al I.) y'~. ·~ ~ ~ ~ 
27 .101445 COMPUTE BLAZE "H, l · 9920654671 blazerodri11ueslnl0 mail.com /J!W~ 11\]\P~, (I ~ { IJll.~\ I -~ ( )~ 

28 101456 COMPUTE SINIMOL 'fl', . 9029337091 slni.george.9S29@gmail.com ;;,:.;,,:.""-~ ,~-wv-iwJ)/ ·.v~ ~'1 ~ 1.11·~~ ~_j;. 
29 101462 COMPUTE SHIVOM ~\.I') 9969596086 shivom.vishwakarma@gmall.com ~ \.,-UL.. 

-::---
e;: J ,1"\,...,"° 'yu~ ~ iC.Si,....-,- £, ~,..,._ ~ 

30 101472 COMPUTE AMEYA vi t \ f'.(; . 9004841033 ameyadixlt1 O@gmail.com ~-£;,c.,.11~ )(,ifot-~ IA~ 11"~/t • • L 
l,t(t1>:_n..llf ~ ,,, , ... o., 

- -

\ Q 
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Serial Roll No Discipline 
Number 

31 extc 
32 extc 

33 extc 

34 extc 
35 extc · 

36 extc 
37 extc 

38 extc 

39 8l«G 
40 extc 
41 extc 

42 extc 
43 extc 
44 extc 

45 extc 

46 extc 
47 extc 

48 extc 

o -
Name 

Adi Madan "'fl- t 
Vamita Aglawe ~ -
Shervin Ambrose B V \ l1'i R1>1: 'r-
Annabelle Dani A. YD s. 
Vedant Chikhale f! \-1,\ \d-l'r<->. c k 
Raviraj Gharat -'<. -
Vishakha Salish Ghike .. r~s 
Meghna Ghole .. , <" .:. 
Sllamika Gagate 

Sanika ltagi Shamasunder >< .. 
Piyush Prakash Jaiswal .,- t . <. 
Ankit Rajesh Jalgaonkar ~V:1ld ·h •·~ ·-\:-
Joso George X. " 
Anurag Karmarkar "'.I.'f">tt \>".'\. h'\ 

Varada Rajendrakumar Kulkarni__, x._ 
Anchal Dharmesh Mishra --re~ 
Abisha Robinson Nadar -~ -
Jennifer Johnraj Nadar A-ro \ 

/~ 
/ / I 11 1 
. i { : 

. \ \./) J \YI 

SMARTWVZ TRAINING ATTENDANCE UST 
-,j 

Contact No Parent's Contact No 

9969042612 madanadi0305@gmail.com {: 
7208321847 varnita444@gmall.com 

9892976375 ambrose.shervin@gmall.com 
9757362287 annabelle.dani97@gmail.com t' 

9920581422 vedantchlkhale@gmail.com 

9920239999 ravirajgharat09@gmail.com 

8975855134 vishakha14.gk@gmail.com 

9987241109 meghnaghole96@gmail.com 

98194;!891;! sllaml9§18@gmail,eam 

9967755492 sanikaitagl@gmail.com 

8291417879 piyushjaiswal1089@gmail.com 

9769677767 ankit301425@gmail.com 

9167194720 josogeorge@gmail.com 
7738242201 smartadk.karmarkar@gmail.com 

9920527107 vrkulkarni2329@gmaii.com 

961919625 6 anchal1996mishra@gmail.com 

992008166 7 abisha4321@gmaii.com 
993027212 5 jenni27597@gmail.com 

Page4 of s 

" 

Day 1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day 5 Day 6 
24th 25th 26th 27th 

r\""-.A\--4 "'11 rn, ~ -D l'\f\ ~. J'\_ !).. ". n_ t/\ 

~~ 
u I~? ,ai ~ ~ 2!l:'9J:f' - ~ ,r. ~ ..-l. ~ J 

£ 

Nlrtrull v.: .• ·- L .• J::1¥\t Ill ~ ,-,ll,111\d -_ .. , 
•-,v~ v ~ 1<;:L,~·"- £":,--~ ~~ ~- l '5,t. ~ ~ ( ~ - ~ <.:f.fk-
u,w.- I~ 

,.._ 
I~ I~ ~ ~ \ 

\l.('jj, .I~ -; r\.\5'.J .... \l,e~ ~4-~~ lu~ \.).~ .,.,... . 
- - " . 

~~ <!. A• • Jo ~~ {:_ h .. A ~ .fn./V-" ,... 

117.A::~ I~ 
.,,,.._,, 
..--, 1•.tg~ -r:z.ri":J< -~ -,V_>, 

- ~ ~ ~ ~ """" 
) ~ ~ ,,~ ~ ~ ~ 
~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
t\.l ""• I \Y, er,:• ~'Cl •'""" 11.Ll ., II', ~ ~ -.~-----

jc:', -.I_J tl_ ,;4- ..£1,..r\ 9-l ~ 
~ .I I 

I~ -,,-~ .. ,. -~ ,.., 
~~ 

, ..... ~ ~ ®k ~ ---· • . ,~,\.. \.., . '"" "'-- ·•· ....... - ... 
~~ ~ .. -
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a:3,--. SMARTWYZ TRAINING ATTENDANCE LIST 

~ 
Serial Roll No Discipline Name Contact No Parent's Contact No Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day 5 Day 6 

- , 24th - 25th . _ 26th - 27th r, 

Number 
n 

~ / ~ ~~ ~..:..-
.. V 

7666010606 joelnadar22@gmail.com 
1---r ~ -~ 

49 extc Joel Johnson Nadar Y./J lA...--- I '-l (V /..lJ,.. dH 
9167598607 rohitnair212@gmail.com ~ ,..) .ft- ' ,J~ 

50 extc Rohit Nair 
~ ~ ,,,. ~ ur --- ~~ O · - (l_ 

/ 

51 extc Puthuparampil Sonu Sunny 9594689077 sijusunny05@gmall.com 
IR_) ut w i... 'I,) \) "_:;., ....-\ _3.._ _1. 

9769994544 notnachi@outlook.com 
,,_ A-0 ~ 

52 extc Nachiket Dinesh Rao 
:24-- 1~ ~ ~ 

53 extc Rohan Ni nan Jacob 9892111818 rohanninanjacob@gmall.com k' ~ ~ 1 ~ - (j . _J1...,, ,, ,._ ~ - .I. ~ ~ _L/.a, 
54 extc Aditya Singh 7506557837 adityarajesh.singh@gmall.com ,.,._ 

Deeksha nwari 8655000171 9107dt@gmail.com .,..\.. , I lU'>' i. u Ir-· ,jlU.lJ.:- "I .lu-,,_ ' ~-- ,, e__c .. -
55 extc ·(I A,V -

56 Shriya Amol Wadke 9869301698 shriya.wadke10@gmail.com l ' .;-~ "' -. () ,.,M-, V_v.9-J-- II.~ ,,J.4.-
extc 

~ /'d7-" ---Q..J--
57 extc Elbin Sibichan Xavier 8652890S47 elbinxavier048@gmail.com ~ ,...--d"1-- ,,,--~ 

_, ~ - ~ - ~ [<;~-...,_~ <;,~ ~ -,., - .-. 

58 extc Sahil Nandkumar Khaire- 7208844801 skhaire1997@gmail.com • 11,,' ' !r ---

59 extc Omkar Suresh Chavan 8655008575 omchavan1997@gmail.com '.bv -(JC,, ...l?. , ,iJ"__.... rrr:. ~L 

~-~ - .JI'\ ,,,. __ J ~ " JWV' ttll, ~ 
. 

60 extc Pranita Dnyaneshwar Shewale 9757239893 shewalepranita96@gmail.com -
~ b..:')~ :1~ 

. ~ n~ 61 extc Ajay Bhaskar 9029693430 bhaskar.ajay.31@gmail.com ~ ::,::..:v -
,_ 

rehanshaikh280796@gmall.com l"'lrb\ 'II., ~ 11),,,.. ~ V •~- ~ ~. \...-A ,,ll.J-.u-'. --62 extc Rehan Shaikh 9867569814 
63 extc Fahamldakhatun khan 8976417730 khanfehmida64@gmail.com ae.J1""''"":1.- ~,., .. ~ f'Di!!.."'("!:f r,1 Pl,-tl=7 (_r)Ul__!"I" { -~ · 

~ . I:@ - a~ -/~ 
64 extc Pallavi Kharade 8652712433 pallavi.kharade97@gmail.com .,~---

\J___QQa/')'v\.◄- ~ ... ~ ... . ~ - .. 
65 extc Dhanshree Dhanaji Kadam 8286449074 dhanshreekadam722@gmail.com __,,.. ~ .,.,, / -~•::;.-~ 

66 Sainath R Shetty charanshetty52@gmail.com ~-----~ I\ -~ l ~---
-:- _,..:'1~ -extc 8425080879 

67 extc Rahul Pralhad Hande 9892394560 rahulhande2780@gmail.com - _J' b.k-J.. l l. / '0t:f,..,J ~ --
/ ,~/ 

68 Sneha R. Kavade kavadesneha8@gmail.com ~= t. ~ <,.... .,r.:v,u'-" ... --- - _., 
extc 9594089090 , _ T - -~ . 

69 extc 5nehal P Dubai 8828284175 snehaldubal07@gmail.com ~\,),~ I...~ ~ ~ ,L~ ft;:(-"_? 

+G 
.. . E»IIG ' ' . hf"Sh ElameElaF!iheU~• •· .. __ , .... ,> .. i .. ',<~- _:;-.. ,. / 981i7149Qii9 

- . - ., - ~ 
...., 

- - ~ 

71 extc Nicholas John Fernandes 8291713936 nickx6@gmail.com ~ ; ( 1.u,1w, 1,.--,, I JJJ> N C_II~ ~ ,,.,( .. - .,.....,. •. u ~ 

72 extc Pratik Sanjay Gawde 7738968700 pratikgawde12@gmail.com r;_ IYJ -.y_ -• --'• t:::>,.,__,~ 'Y., A ~oW rv .• In Q_ ,.,JdA. 

73 401448 Electrical Rachel Phillip 8850158010 q~hilli~20@gmail.com 
74 401407 Electrical Aditya Chaugale 7507738203 aditi1ac1390@gmail.com 
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Fr.C.Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashl 

Dept. of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering. 
Name of the Facult :- Attendance Sheet Sub:-
S.E. SEM · IV Date 1 

2 301402 /Aglawe Varnlta Prabhakar Patil Alcash Dnyancshwar 

3 301403 Ambrose Shervln Wilson /Patil Sheetal Shiva/I 

4 301404 Amlreddy Roshan Vlfay /Patta Rupa Ramu 

5 301405 /An/u Therase Mathew Puthuparampll Sonu Sunny 

6 301406 /Annabelle Dani Rao Nachlket 

7 301407 /Ansari Tasneem Rohan Nlnan Jacob 

8 301408 /Beena.Muthumanl Jayasudha /Shah Jule Shallesh 

9 301409 /Bolf a Sharon Ravikumar 

10 301410 Brian Mathew 

11 301411 /Budanla Monika Balrajsingh 

12 301412 Chlkhale Vedant Madhav 2 301458 Singh Lawansh 

• 13 301413 /Christina Babu 301459 Steven Jacob 

14 301414 Da Silva Michael Grenville Brian 301460 Tadaskar Shardul 

15 301415 /Dias Racheal Agnelo 301461 /Tf wari Deeksha 

16 301416 D'sllva Carlton Rictor 301462 /Wadke Shrlya Amol 

17 301417 Gharat Ravlraj Ramesh 301463 Xavier Elbin Slbichan 

18 301418 /Ghike Vishakha Satish 3c :.464 Robin R Kuriakose 

19 301419 /Ghole Meghna Mano/ 301465 Chetan Dinkar Thorat 

20 301420 /Gogate Shamika Shlrish 301466 Melwyn G Dsilva 

21 301421 Hartalkar Aditya Deepak 301467 /Sweety Francis Dsouza 

22 301422 /ltagl'Sanika Shamasunder 301468 John Jeffy Johnson 

23 301423 Jalse Sam Johns ' 3014_69 Sahil Khaire 

24 301424 Jaiswal Plyush Prakash Omkar S Chavan 

/Shewale Pranita D 

A/ay Bhaskar \. Shaikh Rehan Mubin 

27 301429 Karmarkar Anurag Dinesh 68 301474 /Fahamidakhatun I Khan 

28 301430 Kolhekar Vl/ayendra Mahendra 69 3c1475 /Pallavi Kharade 

29 301431 /Kulkarni Varada Rajendrakumar 70 30147,6 /Dhanshree Dhanaji Kadam 

30 301432 /Malachi Sharon Reginald 71 301477 Sainath R. ShettY, 

31 301433 Mascarenhas Oswald Gregory 72 301478 Rahul Pralhad Hande 

32 301435 /Mishra Anchal Dharmesh 73 301479 /Kavade Sneha Rajendra 

33 301437 /Nadar Abisha Robinson 74 301480 / Snehal Dubai 

34 301438 /Nadar Jennifer Johnraj 75 301481 Ayush Damodar Shetty 

35 301439 NadarJoelJohnson 76 301339 Anand Patil 

36 301440 Nadeem Ahmed 77 
-1 : 

37 301441 NalrRohit 

38 301442 Noel Sundar Rao Manukonda 

39 301443 Noronha Avi Avelino 
0 01 Padlr Rushlkesh Kailas 

C 

Signature of the Faculty: Total No. of Students Present: ::;.s 
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Fr.C.Rodrigues Institute ofTechnology, Vashl 

Dept. of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering. 
Name of the Facult :• Attendance Sheet Sub:• 
S.E. SEM·IV Date: Time: 

2 301402 /Aglawe Varnlta Prabhakar Patll Akash Dnyaneshwar 

3 301403 Ambrose Shervln Wilson /Patil Sheetal Shivaji 

4 301404 Amlreddy Roshan Vljay /Patta Rupa Ramu 

5 301405 /Anju Therase Mathew Puthuparampil Soni.I Sunny 

6 301406 /Annabelle Dani Rao Nachlket 

7 301407 /Ansari Tasneem Rohan Nlnan Jacob 

8 301408 /Beena.Muthumaril Jayasudha /Shah Jule Sha flesh 

9 301409 /Bojja Sharon Ravikumar 

10 301410 Brian Mathew 

11 301411 /Budanla Monika Balrajslngh 

12 3 ·1412 Chlkhale.Vedant Madhav 2 301458 Singh Lawansh 

13 301413 /Christina Babu 301459 Steven Jacob 

14 301414 Oa Silva Michael Grenville Brian 301460 Tadaskar Shardul • 15 301415 /Dias Racheal Agnelo 301461 /Tiwari Deeksha 

16 301416 D'sllva Carlton Rictor 301462 /Wadke Shriya Amol 

17 301417 GharatRavlraj Ramesh 301463 Xavier Elbin Sfblchan 

18 301418 /Ghike Vishakha Satish 3ct 464 Robin R Kuriakose 

19 301419 /Ghole Meghna Manoj 301465 Chetan Dinkar Thorat 

20 301420 /Gogate Shamika Shfrish 301466 Melwyn G Dsilva 

21 301421 Hartalkar Aditya Deepak 301467 /Sweety .Francis Dsouza 

22 301422 /ltagi'Sanika Shaniasunder 301468 John. Jeffy Johnson 

23 301423 Jaise Sam Johns . 3014_69 Sahil Khaire 

24 301424 Jaiswal Piyush Prakash Omkar S Chavan 

Jalgaonkar Anklt Rajesh /Shewale Pranlta D 

301472 Ajay Bhaskar 

3Qt473 Shaikh Rehan Mubin 

• 27 Karmarkar Anurag Dlnesh 68 301474 /Fahamidakhatun I Khan 

- -28 -301430 Kolhekar Vljayendra Mahendra 69 3c1475 /Pallavi Kharade 

29 301431 /Kulkarni Varada Rajendrakumat 70 3014z6 /Dhanshree Dhanaji Kadam 

30 301432 /Malachi Sharon Reginald 71 301477 Salnath R. Shetty_ 

31 301433 Mascarenhas Oswald Gregory 72 301478 Rahul Pralhad Hande 

32 301435 /Mishra Anchal Dharmesh 73 301479 /Kavade Sneha Rafendra 

33 301437 /Nadar Abisha Robinson 301480 / Snehal Dubai 

34 301438 /Nada.r Jennifer Johnra/ Ayush.Damodar Shetty 

35 301439 Nadar Joel Johnson Anand Patil 

36 .301440 Nadeem Ahmed .~.;: 

37 301441 Nair Rohit 

38 301442 Noel Sundar Rao Manukonda 

39 301443 Noronha Avi Avelino 
40 Of Padlr Rushikesh Kallas 

C ::ps l Pi'b ~ Signature of the Faculty: Total No. of Students Present : 

' --
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'.SIi i , NAMl ROLl I SIGN SR I NAME 
ROLL# SfON 

AO$MC 
IATCH • 1 

1 lil!l\ ~R PIW!II/\KAK 

l (\800U ~PU1WA VINOD 

l 60118A ARPII 

• \Dltm sW,,_PNAll ASHOK 

~ G401 Al(SttA\ GMGAJI 

6. GARUOl RUlWIC~ SAUL 

7 \ltj_~DE GAURI 

a \JAOHAV POoJA IWAJW-1 .. 
9 \JENY ANN MAl'li(W 

~o loGUKAR i>fto\THAMESH 

~• 11 I\AMlllE SUUBHAM S 
r.i 
t.' · 12 K)WI 2L11JIKAR ABDUL QUDD 

fi •la l\)(OU SAYLEE OHP.l.l( 

14 I\LIM,\Yl, ~t,r,Al MANOHAR 

~ 1$ I\LOKll!-NUE SAYAUSANJAY 

16 IMHAJAII AKSll,\Y PAAKAStt 

· U \lfAG NI\ANJAIIA • 

, 18 PAi!OEY DiltREND_IIA 

I.,, ~ PAffiCHIIITA_N Gll\JS>I 

!" • 2_g Pt;Til IIP-RStjAl OiHASIIAL 

U , RANGARAJAN SWAMtNATilj\l 

' 22• \JQHNSON RHEA ~ 
I:. • . . 

' 23 ROl(Af)E PRANAV OMSHANTtl 

24_ \SAIIASARTI ·• 

~ ,, , ; • , , , 

0

8ATCH · ,3· 

,,. 4!\· MAKAJArlNISH~ . 

'' <19' \CIRAl-i JADHAV -

'f/:J AMO~ J. KA!\WANDE 

"' 5,l' AMAN SAXENA, 

1,. 52 PI\A..}'lEII R. KUMAR 

~ ~~ •~AAt,IOD R. YAfJAV 

'-M,,. HAll5IML R. WA.~KHADE 

, 5S \All!A!Of DEN]SE~ · 

:• 5& \AJllAWAIXARANKITA NANO 

~S7' 8Hl81JD AKSHAV•S!IASHIKANT 

to· .~~ CHHAtRfiu>ITYA , ~•-·._ 

r;> .. _59 \DH-!lll'ftOUSHI 

r, :t!ill ,il>Ey.LABHISHfK ' · • , 

L, r-·~1 ltm,wajw;Jm 
fi 61. ,!)IIJl(l! ADlTYA BHASKAR 

1, 63" oo'WTANMAY 

AOSMC ,-.rcH. z 

40120\ lttl : 2S 1.9,lHf HARSIIITA SAljJAY 

t0J206 -AB - 1.6 SEHGAl SPAflSH 

◄01207 Al'l l? \SHA~~1A DIVYA 

401212 M- 28 SHARMA MANIS~ MAH(SH 

401HS tll<'lt ... '-(· l9 SHlNOY AKIHAT 

401217 --A9 30 SHl~KE KUNDAN VINOO 

401119 @1ea.n.cl-t Jl TAM BOLi lu\MKRIIHNA SITAR 

401210 IHI 31 TIKH[ SAMtrc PRAKASH 

401221 ~~~ 3J WAGII GAURAVlARACHAND 

4012ll .-- '1B l4 \ HIMALI MHATRE 

401223 ,\1-W' JI JOHN DAVID 

w1221 1 ~~~ 36 \SHIIIY R. SAMSON 
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. 401244 w 43 \SHRADHA Y. WORLIKAR 
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40U4& IS·~~'j.,,_o.i ~5 SHASHANK DESAI 
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REES BATCH • 4 
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.. 
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NOE GAURI 

\W)IIJ\V POOJA ~o\lAAAM 

~lNY ANN MAnttW 

JOGliAAR PRAl'liAMlSH_ 

AAMBLE SHU SHAMS 

tHAN lUlfll\AR ABDUL QUDD 

KOl,l SAYLEE DEE~A.K 

llMA'1,~RlrlllAL MANOHAR 

\LOKHAN,Dl ~YAU SANJAY 

MAHAJAN AlSHAY PRAKASH 
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Fr. C.Rodrlgues Institute of Technology, Vashi 
Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

Attendance Sheet 
B.E. (SEM-VII) (SI-t -2015) Academic Year 20 15-16 

r;:N;::;a::m;:e-:o~fl;-;::h-:=--e -;:-Fa:-c-u::-lty_ : ______ Su....'..b::.:.Je:_c::I :.:.::.'. __ .:.====--: ----r/ -TH-i/-,U!-P-Rj-n/'r_u_T 7--· 
DATE:Qq / 07/2015 Time : 'i3 ; qc;- to 4 :1 S- ( __ Hrs. ) 
Sr. 
No. Roll No Name of Student 

B-1 

Slgn ~~-- [ -Roll No . ----N-am_ e _o_f S- 1-uc-le_n_t -----,-S-i·g- ,-, 
7 

B-I11 

1 301201 / Ashitha Ann Santhosh 

2 301202 Belhe Aditya Awinash 
, :;:::::::::::-1~:----:---------~v~~~~-~+~-37+-3-0_12_4_1 __ /_Pa_r~ab:--A~is_hw_a_r~ya_ Tu_l_si_na_s _ _ ---Jl~~I 

t'r#Jfl , . .38 301 242 . Patel Prashant Karman ,..-.--

3 301203 Bhoir Shubham Ghanshvarn 
--r---+---:..:______:_:.:..:..:_ __ ---J_ I ---~l~ ,.. i~ 39 301243 Pat il Pri te5h Laxman 1-::::Plk~ 

I\ 301204 Bhopale /\dity;i Sunil 

5 301205 Bhopi Tanmay 

6 301206 Bonde Krunal Manohar 

7 301207 /Borunde Priyanka 

8 3C l 209 Chavan Amal Raghunath 

----=·tt_ 40 301244 '/Patil Hutuja ~~ 
J"'(l.1\.(

1 
j.-1, @01245 ;/ Pati l Samruddi Dinesh I' /JJ!}f-

--r--+-_:._ _ __:_ _____ Wl~~ .A~,.1l K....- ,r, ~ nl,~ 
,-~S-I ' 'L 301246 :/Paul Deepa ,, .Ju'-1D;--

i-:----t-----------Ji~= - --- -------
~ ~~ µ43 301247 ·Singh Prince Raj I?~' 

~\..el.<.c,'\, 301248 · / Pulekar Tan vi Vivekanand 

9 301210 /Chavan Kiran Chandrakant 

10 301211 Chavan Vishal Thakursing 

11 301212 Colaco Francis Oeric 

12 301213 /Deshmukh Kshi tija 

~.ctl>~ 45 301249 ;; Rajput Rutuja Himmatsing \~. 

~_bov1 11'1lj5 301250 i/Roy lshika 
1 @~ 

1---t---+----------=----h~-A--1"ii1-'--\------, 
(~ "¥'147 301251 Sabarigirisan Rish i Ji,d:,.% 

(~)~ .48 301252 Sable Dinesh Budhaj, < -~~__£1), 
13 301215 Gadhamchetty Sravani ,b,.,.;i~ 49 301 253 Sahane Siddhesh Nana 4t...k$ 
14 301217 Ghane Onkar Anil 301254 /Sakhare Poonam 

15 301218 Ghosh Tuhin 301255 Sawant Prasad 

16 301219 /Gowda Vidhya 301256 /Rehman Sayana A. 

17 301220 /Jadhav l ejal Vilas 301257 Shinde Aditya 

.18 301221 /Jawale Pranali Kishor 301258 Soma Vinayak 

8-11 8-IV 

19 301222 /Kakde Snehal 301259 V.B. Sriram 

20 301223 Karnath Kavit G 301260 fripnis Tanaya Nilesh 

21 301224 !<amble Bhushan Shirish 301262 Verma Saurabh 

22 301225 Kamble Salish Sunil 301263 _ IWadhwa Kanik;i , i.-,,---- •,1,j _ 
1 n s8 ~ 

23 301226 Kanade Sanket Ekanath 

24 301227 Kandhare Ajay Sanjay 

25 301228 Karkera Chirag Krishnappa 
/1 

26 301229 /Kaulapure Samrudhi Sandee~ 

27 301230 /Khilari Apeksha 

28 301231 Kolhe Nikhil Ram 

29 301232 Lingay;it Mandar Ramkrishna 

30 301233 /Mahavarkar Shweta Suresh 

31 301234 Mali Unmesh Prabhakar 

32 301235 /Marathe Manasi Ratilal 

33 301236 Mhatre Vinay Vasant 

~ 59 301264 v\/agh Ameya Ya tindra 0, 
~ -µa. 301265 \bin Thomas A\~ ~ !--

- ~ - 61 301268 !\jish Francis ·0.t-
-+----------tt-..,.-,.~-,r,;;-f -----------[½*~ 

YF '--:2."7 I -=j~. il -rv ~:;::: ,»-£ :;_301269 :'v1aqsood Choudhary ~ I-"" 

hf€ ~ °!~. --"301270 ,'Savita Jogdand " 1 ~ t tnlb-

,ffi'.}\ ~ 64 301271 / Ankira Kadarn Iii~ 
,1, "'""-C· ----------- r-~-'-"',-,-= 

6'(\ T - J;.(- - '301 272 ,'Madhavi Kadam '.fnit'9) 
~~---J-\-;----J--7---f-- - -1~ -

r---------i-=L--j---f---+~-------th)\ ~,) ~r: 

. ' -

~ 66 301273 " ogesh Mane 

':fkiJI· 67 301274 I"1ukesh Mehta 

ii/I(_ •wP" 68 301275 l lipesh Patil 

I H-\J, ),\\..- 69 301276 1 Rash mi Sharma 

Total Absent 2-

Signature of the Faculty 
Total Present -;:J ,1-

~------- --------'.....:.+, :lk.., 
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Fr.C.Rodrlgues Institute of Technology, 
Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

Attendance Sheet 
(SH-2015) Academic Year 2015•16 

,e of the Facully : Subject TUT 
JTI:: l I / S-I201 s 

~r. R II N No . . o o 

Tim• : .3 . .30 to L@o 

1 301201 

2 301202 Belhe Adltya Awlnash Patel Prashant Karman 
3 301203 Bholr Shub ham Ghanshyam Patil Prltesh Laxman 
4 30,1204 Bhopale Aditya Sunil /Patil Rutuja 
s 301205 Btiopi Tanmay /Patil Samruddi Dlnesh 
6 301206 Bonde Krunal Manohar /Paul Deepa 
7 301207 /Borunde Priyanka Singh Prince Raj 
8 · 301209~ Chavan Amal Raghunath 301248 /Pulekar Tanvi Vivekanand 
9 301210 /Chavan Kiran Chandrakant 301249 /Rajput Rutuja Himmatsing 
10 301211 Chavan Vishal Thakursing 301250 /Roy lshika 
11 301i12 Colaco Francis Deric 301251 Sabariglrisan Rishi 
12 3Q1213 /Deshmukh Kshitija 301252 Sable Dinesh Budhajl 

13 301215 Gadhamchetty Sravani 301253 Sahane Siddhesh Nana 

14 301217 Ghone Ohkar Anil 301254 /Sakhare Poonam 

15 301218 GhoshTuhin 301255 Sawant Prasad 

16 301219 /Gowda Vidhya 2 301256 /Re.hman 5ayana A. 

17 301220 /Jadhav Tejal Vilas 3 301257 Shinde Aditya 

18 301221 Jawale Pranali Kishor Soma \iinayak 
<i i:.~~;:.::?:~1'-;,,:13&lf' ·/ ·· ~~;~r,i:~~-i{:~~~=.-,\ t:" \•I ·.:~~.•-i~r:~~~•}~t :_~i: • • ,..~ii, , •;• •-~J\;: . 'i<; I • • .•.~~,,.li '1¥f¼:,~~ (iti:\f..,,t.(,:.~.;-''.,,:' 
• ,-·•"> ••• • .•:-••~,;f'.,~ ,;• •• ,.,-(•,, •-, \~•. ;,., • , • " , "'1 ~'i ,,~,"-:~\,, 

19 301222 Kakde Snehal V.B. Sriram 

20 301223 amath Kavit G 301260 /Tipnis Tanaya Nilesh 

21 301224 Kamble Bhushan Shirish 301262 Verma Saurabh 

22 301225 ~~-3anil-- 301263 /Wadhwa Kanika 

23 301226 Kanade Sanket Ekanath 301264 Wagh Ameya Yatindra 

24 301227 Kandhare Ajay Sanjay 301265 Abin Thomas 

25 301228 Karkera Chirag Krishnappa Ajish Francis 

26. 301229 Maqsood Choudhary 

27 301230 /Khilari Apeksha /$avita Jogdand 

28 301231 Kolhe Ni~hil Ram /Ankita Kadam 

29 301232 Lingayat Mandar Ramkrishna /Madhavi Kadam 

30 301233 /Mahavarkc1r Shweta Suresh Yogesh Mane 

31 301234 Mali-Unrnesh Prabhakar 301274 Mukesh Mehta 

32 301235 /Marathe Manasi Ratilal 301275 Dipesh Patil 

33 301236 Mhatre Vinay Vasant 301276 /Rashrni Shanna 

34 301237 /Mhetre Mayuri Manojkumar 300903 Beilaitha 

35 301238 Momin Sufiyan 300974 /Mayuri Patil 

/Naikare Vaishali Balasaheb 301120 Swapnil Gonnade 

301133 Nikhil Mehta 

Total Absent 

Total Present 

ignature of the Faculty : 

\ 

Sign 
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Fr.C.Rodrlgues Institute of Technology, Vashl 
Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

Attendance Sheet 

~1-J 

(SH-2015) Academic Year 2015-16 
/ Name or the Faculty : 

/ 

DATE: / /2015 Q '. '2,0to ':3 '. '3Q 
Subject 

Time 
TUT 

~ s 
No. Roll No Name of Student Nr, Roll No 

Sign o. Nam ol Student 

1 301201 /Ashltha Ann Santhosh 301241 /Parab Alshwarya Tulsldas 
2 301202 Belhe Aditya Awinash 301242 Patel Prashant Karman 
3 301203 Bhoir Shubham Ghanshyam 301243 Patil Pritesh Laxman 
4 30,1204 Bhopale Adltya Sunil 301244 /Patil Rutuja 
5 301205 Bhopi Tanmay 301245 /Patil Samruddi Dinesh 
6 301206 Bonde Krunal Manohar 301246 /Paul Deepa 
7 301207 /Borunde Priyanka 301247 Singh Prince Raj 
8 301209 Chavan Amal Raghunath 301248 /Pulekar Tanvi Vivekanand 
9 301,210 /Chavan.KiranChandrakant 301249 /Rajput Rutuja Himmatsing 
10 301211 Chavan Vishal Thakursing 301250 /Roy lshika 

11 301212 Colaco Francis Deric • 12 301213 /Deshmukh Kshitija 

301251 Sabarigirisan Rishi 

301252 Sable Dinesh Budhaji 

13 301215 Gadhamchetty Sravani 301253 Sahane Siddhesh Nana 

14 301217 Ghane Ohkar Anil 301254 /Sakhare Poonam 

15 301218 Gho~h Tuhin 301255 Sawant Prasad 

16 301219 /Gowda Vidhya 301256 /Rehman Sayana A. 

17 301220 /Jadhav Tejal Vilas ~01257 Shinde Aditya 

18 301221 ~Jawale Pranali Kishor Soma Vinayak 

?: .:::·~-i~Yf .-;?~ff£~,;:~ i 1.f{~(~t ;~Q!DJi~¾~Ti:t;. 
19 301222 Kakde Snehal 301259 V.B. Sriram 

20 301223 . am.ath Kavit G 301260 /Tipnis Tanaya Nilesh 

21 301224 Kamble Bhushan Shirish 301262 Verma Saurabh 

22 301225 Kamble Satish ~unil . 301263 /Wadhwa Kanika 

23 301,226 Kanade Sanket Ekanath 301264 Wagh Ameya Yatindra 

• 24 30li27 Kandhar'e Ajay SanJ;iy 301265 Abin Thomas 

25 301228 Karkera Chirag Krishnappa 301268 Ajish Francis 

26. 301229 /Kaulapure Samrudhi Sa.ndeepVJ,,,Jl>,,-~:,l<MJOO~ 301269 Maqsood Choudhary 

27 301230 /Khilari Apeksha 30i270 /Savita Jogdand 

28 301231 Kolhe Nikhil Ram 301271 /Ankita Kadam 

29 301232 Lingayat Mandar Ramkrishna 301272 /Madhavi Kadam 

30 301233 /Mahavarkar Shweta Suresh 301273 Yogesh Mane 

31 301234 Mali Unmesh·Prabhakar 301274 Mukesh Mehta 

32 301235 /Marathe Manasi Ratilal 301275 Dipesh Patil 

33 301236 Mhatre VinayVasant 301276 /Rashmi Sharma 

34 301237 /Mhetre Mayuri Manojktimar 300903 Beilaitha 

35 301238 Momin Sufiyan 300974 /Mayuri Patil 

/Naikare Vaishali Balasaheb 301120 Swapnil Gonnade 

301133 Nikhil Mehta 

Total Absent 

Total Present 

·••'"'"' of tho Fooulty, ~ 

Sign 
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